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Tout se passe watre nous

CLASSEMENT GENERAL TRAIL DECOUVERTE 30 JUIN 2012

DUMAS
SALOMON
POIRAUD
GUILLET
MENGELLE
SPERTINO
LATOUR
couLomMmB
GASSIE
PAGNOUX
CHOURROUT POURTALET
D EIRVEILHER
LIMOUSIN
PRATCUMIAU
FLORENCE
GRUS

SPITERI
SERANO
MOUGEY
CHAUFFRIAT
AUSSARESSES
OUF
CHAVANCE
DUMARTIN
BAUP

PrEnom

BRUNO

JEAN

JEAN FRANCOIS
PASCAL
GUILLAUME
Jean Francois
Pierre

DAVID

PAUL HENRI
PIERRE
LAURENT
CHRISTIAN
PASCAL
NADINE
YVES
MARIETTE
CEDRIC
PATRICK
PASCAL
SARAH
Stephanie
PATRICK
MARIE PIERRE
CLAUDE
JEAN RENE

Sexe

LIMTMTLLLMEIMELLLLLLERLLR

Naissance

1972
1953
1967
1970
1969
1967
1960
1984
1986
1996
1982
1951
1961
1965
1948
1965
1988
1966
1964
1981

(o]
1958
1983
1959
1942

Nom CatEgorie Temps Arrondi

VET 1 H
VET 2 H
VET 1 H
VET 1 H
VET 1 H
VET 1 H
VET 2 H
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VET 3 H
VET 2 H
VET 1 F
VET 3 H
VET 1 F
SENIOR
VET 1 H
VET 1 H
SENIOR
SENIOR
VET 2 H
SENIOR
VET 2 H
VET 4 H

H
H
H
H

H

n

02:18:01
02:21:53
02:22:11
02:29:08
02:29:37
02:31:03
02:34:49
02:37:25
02:46:10
02:48:10
02:57:39
03:01:02
03:03:00
03:03:23
03:09:05
03:11:23
03:22:19
03:22:31
03:43:01
03:43:40
03:52:20
03:57:36
03:59:45
04:00:32
04:28:16



